Ship M
aneuvering
Japanese Marine Equipment Supporting for OFFSHORE
After-sales service
Record
Product
AHTS PSV FPSO Drill Ship Semi-sub
Product Description

e-mail or telephone.  E-mail : info@kamome-propeller.co.jp / Tel : +81-45-811-2461
Package
We are able to deliver from the side thruster to the motor by the package.
TCA and TCBType
(CPP-Type Series)
and TFA Type
(FPP-Type Series)
Thruster
Specification
< CPP Type >
Type Propeller
Dai.(mm)
Max.Thrust Max.Input
Power(kW)(kN) (ton)
TAC-15 700 15.8 1.61 95
TCB-35 880 34.3 3.5 229
TCB-55 1,100 53.9 5.5 362
TCB-70 1,250 68.6 7.0 459
TCB-90 1,400 88.3 9.0 596
TCB-110 1,550 108 11.0 731
TCB-135 1,700 132 13.5 902
TCB-160 1,850 157 16.0 1,072
TCB-195 2,050 191 19.5 1,302
TCB-270 2,250 265 27.0 1,867
< FPP Type >
Type Propeller
Dai.(mm)
Max.Thrust Max.Input
kN(ton) kW
TF-03 300 2.9 (0.3) 21
TFA-06 400 5.9 (0.6) 41
TFA-10 500 9.8 (1.0) 68
TFA-14 612 14.7 (1.5) 103
TFA-20 740 19.6 (2.0) 131
TFA-25 830 25.5 (2.6) 172
TFA-35 950 34.3 (3.5) 234
TFA-50 1,150 49.0 (5.0) 331
TFA-65 1,300 63.7 (6.5) 435
TFA-80 1,450 78.5 (8.0) 546
TFA-110 1,550 107.9 (11.0) 723
CPP Type FPP Type
Our service foothold is as below.
Tel : +44-1489-582-377 / Fax : +44-1329-519-380
E-mail : roybaker@hantsmarine.co.uk